COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

Name

Chloe Glenn
Lawnyae Watson
Tricia Mcgee
Holly Norris
Barton Black

Department
Jail Operations
Temporary Pool
Jail Operations
Temporary Pool
Temporary Pool

Dept #
5030
1001
5030
1001
1001

September 28, 2020

Title

Detention Officer
Temporary
Detention Officer
Temporary
Temporary

Salary
$40,001
$10/hr
$40,001
$10/hr
$10/hr

Grade
550
703
550
703
703

% over Min Effective Date

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

9/21/2020
9/18/2020
10/5/2020
9/10/2020
9/14/2020

Notes

HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval



