COMMISSIONERS' COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

September 28, 2020

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Chloe Glenn	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$40,001	550	0%	9/21/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Lawnyae Watson	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$10/hr	703	0%	9/18/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Tricia Mcgee	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$40,001	550	0%	10/5/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Holly Norris	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$10/hr	703	0%	9/10/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Barton Black	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$10/hr	703	0%	9/14/2020	HR Pre-Approval